
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
  1 
 93 
 29 
107 
102 
104 
117 
 12 
 44 
111 
146 
 81 
 11 
177 
787 
 49 
 13 
181 
 83 

Class Name 
MARCOS A. DA SILVA 
GUSTAVO BERTI 
RAFAEL DRAGUETA 
DIEGO RAMOS 
ALLAN RAMOS 
FLAVIANO RAMOS 
RICARDO N. REZENDE 
LUCAS SEIXAS 
PAULO S. WILLEMANN 
LUIZ C. SALIBA FILHO 
ANDERSON ARI PEREIRA 
MARCOS LELIS 
PAULO SANT 'ANNA' 
RICARDO G.A. CASTRO 
EDUARDO TEBAR NETO 
RODOLFO L. SIGNORETTI 
THIAGO B. DE CASTRO 
HELENO C. DE OLIVEIRA NETO 
DANIEL H.S. BORGES E PIRES 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
1 

Best Tm 
1:09.868 
1:10.753 
1:11.026 
1:13.211 
1:13.235 
1:13.633 
1:15.009 
1:15.131 
1:15.196 
1:15.437 
1:15.559 
1:16.384 
1:16.867 
1:19.716 
1:21.514 
1:21.617 
1:26.470 

Diff 

0.885 
1.158 
3.343 
3.367 
3.765 
5.141 
5.263 
5.328 
5.569 
5.691 
6.516 
6.999 
9.848 

11.646 
11.749 
16.602 

Gap 

0.885 
0.273 
2.185 
0.024 
0.398 
1.376 
0.122 
0.065 
0.241 
0.122 
0.825 
0.483 
2.849 
1.798 
0.103 
4.853 

In Lap 
6 
3 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
4 
5 
1 
0 
0 

S1 Best 
26.062 
26.298 
26.161 
27.075 
27.470 
27.343 
28.211 
27.409 
28.050 
28.281 
27.745 
28.308 
28.412 
29.852 
30.979 
30.917 
31.838 
31.458 
33.610 

S2 Best 
28.412 
28.995 
28.917 
30.106 
30.263 
30.245 
31.323 
31.933 
31.245 
31.256 
31.705 
32.051 
32.276 
31.529 
33.885 
33.851 
37.078 
37.306 
35.733 

S3 Best 
14.875 
14.923 
15.059 
15.357 
15.502 
15.578 
15.475 
15.789 
15.901 
15.698 
15.745 
16.025 
15.819 
15.989 
16.650 
16.849 
17.554 

Sorted on best lap time
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
F4 SENIORES 

AQUECIMENTO - F4 S 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:15:26 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

23/01/2020 08:10 
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